


/4

®

<

Coffe;é \

Thai Iced Coffee 38
Double espresso with sweetened condensed

milk. Topped with whipping cream and

cinnamon powder.

Kayumas Iced Coffee 45
Double espresso, pandan syrup, fresh milk.
Topped with whipped cream.

Choco Almond Iced Latte 45
Double espresso, almonds, chocolate syrup

and fresh milk topped with whipping cream.

Affogato 38
Single espresso with a large scoop of vanilla

ice cream.

Hot / Ice Chocolate 30
Creamy chocolate drink served hot / iced.

Espresso (Single / Double) 22/25
Americano 28
Long Black 28
Caffe Latte 35
Milk 25
(Chocolate, Full cream milk, Skimmed)
Specialty Coffee

Irish Coffee 95
Irish whisky, espresso, brown sugar with

whipped cream on top.

Baileys Coffee 95
Baileys cream, espresso, brown sugar with

whipped cream on top.

Mud Slide 95

Vodka, espresso, baileys and cream.
Garnished with shaved chocolate and
chocolate sauce.

Tea

Lychee Ice Tea
Black tea, lychee syrup. Topped with lychee.

Coco Pandan Ice Tea
Black tea, coconut syrup, pandan syrup.
Topped with mint leaves.

Passion fruit ice tea

French rose tea, Passion fruit, lemon juice
and mint leaves

Strawberry Rose ice tea

French Rose tea, Strawberry syrup and juice
topped with fresh lemon

Rose & Peach ice tea
Rose tea, Peach syrup and lemon

English Breakfast
Chamomile
Jasmine

Mint

Earl Grey

Lemon

Prices are in thousand rupiah. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

35

35

35

35

35



Mockta‘ils

Kayumas Virgin Mojito
Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, lime, sprite.
Topped with mint leaves.

Strawberry Bubble

Strawberry juice, lime juice, pineapple juice,
soda water.

Watermelon and Lychee Granita

Frozen Watermelon, lychee syrup and honey.

Lemongrass and Ginger
Ginger syrup, lemongrass, lemon and soda
water..

Yellow Freeze in Passion

Passion fruit syrup, lemon juice and fresh
lime.

Frozen Lychee and mint

Frozen of Lychee juice, lemon juice and mint
leaves.

Frezzing Kayumas
Blueberry juice, strawberry, Coconut syrup

Soursop Passion Punch

Soursop juice, passion fruit syrup and topped
with soda water

Lemon lime bitter
Lemon & Lime juice, angostura bitter
topped with sprite

Banana Grande
Banana. almond syrup,chocolate, and milk

Prices are in thousand rupiah. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Martini

Dry / Sweet Martini 95
Sweet / dry vermouth and triple sec

Lychee Martini 95
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lemon juice shaken.

Garnished with lychees

Chocolate Martini 95
Vodka, Baileys, Créme de cacao, chocolates

syrup

Espresso Martini 95
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, cream and sugar

shaken

Bikini Martini 95
Vodka, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice and

grenadine

Vodka Martini 95
Vodka, Triple sec, lime juice

Beers

Bintang Bottle (Small / Large) 35/ 68
Bintang Radler (Lemon / Orange) 35/ 68
Heineken 50
Island Brewing Pilsner 45
Island Brewing Summer Pale Ale 55
Island Brewing Small Hazy 75
Corona 85



14

®

Classié Cocktails

Mojito
Rum, lime, soda water, lime topped with
mint leaves

Pinacolada
Coconut liqueur, dark rum, pineapple,
coconut milk, grenadine

Long Island Ice Tea
Rum, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec. Finished
with coke

Margarita
Tequila, Orange Liqueur and lime. Choice of
classic / strawberry / lychee margarita

Old Fashioned

Bourbon or Scotch Whisky, angostura
bitters, orange peel, sugar

Tangerine mimosa
Sparkling Wine, Tangerine Juice

Black Russian
Kahlua, Vodka,

Daiquiri
Rum, lime juice, sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Caipiroska

Vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Caipirinha

White rum, Sugar, Lime and soda water

Negroni
Campari, Gin, Sweet Vermouth

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

Campari Spritz
Campari, sparkling wine, soda water

Lychee Bellini
Lychee fruit and juice, lychee liquer and
topped with Brut sparkling wine

Prices are in thousand rupiah. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

100

100

100

100

Signature Cocktails

Frozen Arak Granita

Traditional Balinese Arak, Soursop juice, and
lemon juice

Arak Pandan
Traditional Balinese Arak, pandan syrup,
honey. Garnished with orange slice

Kayumas Basil Mojito

Our signature Mojito with Arak, triple sec,
basil, peach syrup, topped with soda water

Blue Hawaian

Traditional Balinese Arak, blue curacao,
pineapple juice and coconut milk

Arak Jaka Margarita

Traditional Balinese Arak Jaka, agave syrup,
lime juice

Green Hawaian

Sababay Vodka infusion, midori, coconut
liquer, topped with sprite

Arak & Passion Mojito

Traditional Balinese Arak Jaka, passion fruit
& mint syrup, lime juice topped with soda

105

105

105

105

105

105

105



14

®

[

Spirit,,é‘nsd Liqueurs

Wine by Glass

Rum (shot or on the rock)
Bacardi Light
Blanco Rum

Myres Rum

Vodka
Absolut

Ketel One

Tequila (Shot or on the Rock)
Silver Tequila

Jose Quervo

Whiskey (Shot or on the Rock)
Red Label

Jack Daniel's

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jim Beam

Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Liqueur (Shot or on the rock)
Bailey's

Kahlua

Midori

Arak Jaka

Prices are in thousand rupiah. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

75
75
80

75
8o

85
8o

80
80
80
80

85
85

85
85
85
85

Sababay Black Velvet
Sababay White Velvet
Sababay Pink Blossom
Sababay Ascaro Brut

Sababay Ludisia
Sababay Mistelle
Sababay Lambrusco Sweet Red

Sababay Moscarosa Sweet Rose

90
90
90
98
120
145
98

98



FreshJuice

Soft Drink
Banana Juice 30 Coca Cola 2t
Mango Juice 30 Coke Zero 20
Pineapple Juice 30 Sprite 20
Orange Juice 38 Fanta Strawberry 20
Watermelon Juice 30 Soda Water 20
Mixed Juice 35 Tonic Water 20
(Mango, Papaya, Watermelon)
Ginger Al 20
Coconut 45 Liaiel
Smoothies & Milkshake Mineral Water
Strawberry Smoothie 45 Aqua Natural Bottle =0
S berry, dine, t and milk ; .
e Aqua Reflections Natural / Sparkling 30
Coco Mango Smoothie 45 (380oml)
Mango, coconut syrup, yogurt and milk Aqua Reflections Natural / Sparkling 55
(750ml)
Banana Choco Smoothie 45
Banana, chocolate syrup, yogurt and milk
Selection of Milkshakes 50
(Vanilla - Strawberry - Chocolate - Oreo)
-'..‘;
T e

Prices are in thousand rupiah. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax.




