

-

-

T

-

Coffee

Thai Iced Coffee Double espresso with sweetened condensed milk. Topped with whipping cream and cinnamon powder.	38
Kayumas Iced Coffee Double espresso, pandan syrup, fresh milk. Topped with whipped cream.	45
Choco Almond Iced Latte Double espresso, almonds, chocolate syrup and fresh milk topped with whipping cream.	45
Affogato Single espresso with a large scoop of vanilla ice cream.	38
Hot / Ice Chocolate Creamy chocolate drink served hot / iced.	30
Espresso (Single / Double)	22 / 25
Americano	28
Long Black	28
Caffe Latte	35
Milk (Chocolate, Full cream milk, Skimmed)	25

Tea

Lychee Ice Tea Black tea, lychee syrup. Topped with lychee.	35
Coco Pandan Ice Tea Black tea, coconut syrup, pandan syrup. Topped with mint leaves.	35
Passion fruit ice tea French rose tea, Passion fruit, lemon juice and mint leaves	35
Strawberry Rose ice tea French Rose tea, Strawberry syrup and juice topped with fresh lemon	35
Rose & Peach ice tea Rose tea, Peach syrup and lemon	35
English Breakfast	25
Chamomile	25
Jasmine	25
Mint	25
Earl Grey	25
Lemon	25

Specialty Coffee

Irish Coffee Irish whisky, espresso, brown sugar with whipped cream on top.	95
Baileys Coffee Baileys cream, espresso, brown sugar with whipped cream on top.	95
Mud Slide Vodka, espresso, baileys and cream. Garnished with shaved chocolate and chocolate sauce.	95

Mocktails

Kayumas Virgin Mojito Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, lime, sprite. Topped with mint leaves.	50
Strawberry Bubble Strawberry juice, lime juice, pineapple juice, soda water.	50
Watermelon and Lychee Granita Frozen Watermelon, lychee syrup and honey.	50
Lemongrass and Ginger Ginger syrup, lemongrass, lemon and soda water	50
Yellow Freeze in Passion Passion fruit syrup, lemon juice and fresh lime.	50
Frozen Lychee and mint Frozen of Lychee juice, lemon juice and mint leaves.	50
Frezzing Kayumas Blueberry juice, strawberry, Coconut syrup	50
Soursop Passion Punch Soursop juice, passion fruit syrup and topped with soda water	50
Lemon lime bitter Lemon & Lime juice, angostura bitter topped with sprite	50
Banana Grande Banana. almond syrup,chocolate, and milk	50

Martini

Dry / Sweet Martini Sweet / dry vermouth and triple sec	95
Lychee Martini Vodka, lychee liqueur, lemon juice shaken. Garnished with lychees	95
Chocolate Martini Vodka, Baileys, Crème de cacao, chocolates syrup	95
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, cream and sugar shaken	95
Bikini Martini Vodka, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice and grenadine	95
Vodka Martini Vodka, Triple sec, lime juice	95

Beers

Bintang Bottle (Small / Large)	35 / 68
Bintang Radler (Lemon / Orange)	35 / 68
Heineken	50
Island Brewing Pilsner	45
Island Brewing Summer Pale Ale	55
Island Brewing Small Hazy	75
Corona	85

Classic Cocktails

Mojito Rum, lime, soda water, lime topped with mint leaves	95
Pinacolada Coconut liqueur, dark rum, pineapple, coconut milk, grenadine	95
Long Island Ice Tea Rum, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec. Finished with coke	95
Margarita Tequila, Orange Liqueur and lime. Choice of classic / strawberry / lychee margarita	95
Old Fashioned Bourbon or Scotch Whisky, angostura bitters, orange peel, sugar	95
Tangerine mimosa Sparkling Wine, Tangerine Juice	95
Black Russian Kahlua, Vodka,	95
Daiquiri Rum, lime juice, sugar	95
Cosmopolitan Vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice	95
Caipiroska Vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice	95
Caipirinha White rum, Sugar, Lime and soda water	95
Negroni Campari, Gin, Sweet Vermouth	100
Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water	100
Campari Spritz Campari, sparkling wine, soda water	100
Lychee Bellini Lychee fruit and juice, lychee liquer and topped with Brut sparkling wine	100

Signature Cocktails

Frozen Arak Granita Traditional Balinese Arak, Soursop juice, and lemon juice	105
Arak Pandan Traditional Balinese Arak, pandan syrup, honey. Garnished with orange slice	105
Kayumas Basil Mojito Our signature Mojito with Arak, triple sec, basil, peach syrup, topped with soda water	105 105 105
Blue Hawaian Traditional Balinese Arak, blue curacao, pineapple juice and coconut milk	105
Arak Jaka Margarita Traditional Balinese Arak Jaka, agave syrup, lime juice	105
Green Hawaian Sababay Vodka infusion, midori, coconut liquer, topped with sprite	105
Arak & Passion Mojito Traditional Balinese Arak Jaka, passion fruit & mint syrup, lime juice topped with soda	105

Prices are in thousand rupiah. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Spirit and Liqueurs

Rum (shot or on the rock)	
Bacardi Light	75
Blanco Rum	75
Myres Rum	80
Vodka	
Absolut	75
Ketel One	80
Tequila (Shot or on the Rock)	
Silver Tequila	85
Jose Quervo	80
Whiskey (Shot or on the Rock)	
Red Label	80
Jack Daniel's	80
Jameson Irish Whiskey	80
Jim Beam	80
Gin	
Beefeater	85
Bombay Sapphire	85
Liqueur (Shot or on the rock)	
Bailey's	85
Kahlua	85
Midori	85
Arak Jaka	85

Wine by Glass

Sababay Black Velvet	90
Sababay White Velvet	90
Sababay Pink Blossom	90
Sababay Ascaro Brut	98
Sababay Ludisia	120
Sababay Mistelle	145
Sababay Lambrusco Sweet Red	98
Sababay Moscarosa Sweet Rose	98

Fresh-Juice

Banana Juice	30
Mango Juice	30
Pineapple Juice	30
Orange Juice	38
Watermelon Juice	30
Mixed Juice (Mango, Papaya, Watermelon)	35
Coconut	45

Smoothies & Milkshake

Strawberry Smoothie Strawberry, grenadine, yogurt and milk	45
Coco Mango Smoothie Mango, coconut syrup, yogurt and milk	45
Banana Choco Smoothie Banana, chocolate syrup, yogurt and milk	45
Selection of Milkshakes (Vanilla - Strawberry - Chocolate - Oreo)	50

Soft Drink

Coca Cola	20
Coke Zero	20
Sprite	20
Fanta Strawberry	20
Soda Water	20
Tonic Water	20
Ginger Ale	20

Mineral Water

Aqua Natural Bottle	20
Aqua Reflections Natural / Sparkling (380ml)	30
Aqua Reflections Natural / Sparkling (750ml)	55